
TARANTO

Change of indicators from the second last to the last value

Improvement No changes Deterioration

Gender employment gap (%)

What is the di�erence between the percentage of working men and the percentage of working women?

2020

31.56

2021

28.98

2021 28.98

2020 31.56

2019 29.42

2018 33.10

2017 29.31

Legend
TARANTO

Educational level of women (%)

What is the percentage of women graduates on the total of the graduates?

2011

23.46

2011 23.46

Legend
TARANTO



Women enrolled in the university (%)

What is the percentage of women enrolled in university on the total of the students?

2017

52.81

2017 52.81

Legend
TARANTO


