

2021	28.98	
2020	31.56	
2019	29.42	
2018	33.10	
2017	29.31	
Legend TARANTO		
Educational loval of warmon (0/		2011
Educational level of women (%	•	
What is the percentage of women gradua	ates on the total of the graduates?	23.46
2011	23.46	

Legend	ł		
TAR	RANTO		

Women enrolled in the university (	%)	2017
What is the percentage of women enrolled in	university on the total of the students?	52.81
2017	52.81	
Legend TARANTO		